
 Mass Time Server 3
3/2/2024 Sat. 5:00pm  

3/3/2024 Sun. 11:00am Bryce McIntosh
   

3/9/24 Sat. 5:00pm
3/10/24 Sun. 11:00am Finn Bellville

  
3/16/24 Sat. 5:00pm  

3/17/24 Sun. 11:00am  
Palm Sun   
3/23/24 Sat. 5:00pm  

3/24/24 Sun. 11:00am Mia Budney
Holy Thurs   
3/28/24 Thurs.  

Good Fri   
3/29/24 Fri.  

Holy Sat   
3/30/24 Sat.   
Easter   

3/31/2024 Sun. 11:00am  
   

4/6/24 Sat. 5:00pm  
4/7/24 Sun. 11:00am Bryce McIntosh

   
4/13/24 Sat. 5:00pm  
4/14/24 Sun. 11:00am Finn Bellville

   
4/20/24 Sat. 5:00pm   
4/21/24 Sun. 11:00am  

   

4/27/24 Sat. 5:00pm

4/28/2024 Sun. 11:00am Mia Budney

    

 

 

 

  

Gannon Cline

Jansen Ours

 

Ridge Willis 724-480-7414 / Finn Bellville 304-374-2508 / Bryce McIntosh 412-600-6103 / Evie Simcox 304-387-3760

 

Jack ClineGannon Cline

John McAvoy

Alise Munoz
 

 

  
 

 

Emma Stansbury

Hannah Kliner Katie Kliner

  
Luca Munoz

 

 

 

Emma Stansbury

Devan Juszczak

John McAvoy 304-387-5899 /  Leah & Cash McMahan 304-670-5723 /  Alise & Luca Munoz 304-479-1343                     

Leah Benedi 304-374-2518 /  Mia Budney 304-374-0707  /  Gannon & Jack Cline  304-374-0542

March & April 2024

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Luca Munoz

 
John McAvoy
Hannah Kliner

 

Alise Munoz

Altar Server Schedule

 

 
 

 

 

 

   

Leah Benedi Isabella Sullivan

Cash McMahan

Server 1 Server 2

 

If you are unable to serve your scheduled date, please try to find a replacement or call the parish office at 304-387-0198. Thanks!!

Server 4

 

Leah McMahan

Devan Juszczak

 

Ridge Willis

Devan Juszczak  304-914-7873  /  Hannah & Katie Kliner 740-317-3612  /  Audrina May 304-670-4919

         Jansen Ours 330-465-9599  /  Emma Stansbury 304-604-2130   /  Isabella Sullivan 330-383-1848                                                                    

   

 

Katie Kliner
Isabella Sullivan

 
Jack Cline

 

 

Jansen Ours

Leah Benedi

Mia Budney

 
 

 
 

 


